
   

 தேசிய தேொழில்நுட்பக் கழகம், புதுசத்சரி 

 NATIONAL INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUDUCHERRY 
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   Dated On : 24-10-2025 

LEAP SCHEDULE 

 

 
For the students of Class XI/XII:  

 
    

 

                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY/TIME 9.00am -

12.00pm 

12.00pm-

1.00pm 

1.00pm-

2.00pm 

2.00pm- 

3.00pm 

3.15pm-

4.15pm 

SUNDAY 

(26.10.2025) 

Monthly Test Lunch 
Break 

Chemistry  
Discussion 

Physics 
Discussion 

Maths/Bio 
Discussion 

                   -Sd- 

  NSS Faculty -Coordinators 

            NIT Puducherry  

Copy to,  

1.NSS Faculty Coordinators, NIT 

Puducherry – for kind information 

2. LEAP- Student Coordinators 

3. LEAP Core Team and Tutors  

4. All the Students of CLASS XI|XII  

5. Notice Board (SCB)  

6. Web Team – to upload in the 

LEAP website  
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